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1
      The table below shows the points scored by quiz teams in a local league.

	Team
	The Aces
	Brainbox
	C-Crazy
	Dreamteam
	Eggheads
	Foxters

	Number of points
	23
	45
	62
	43
	29
	68
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a)

Which team is in the lead with the most points?
……………………………………………….


b)

How many points ahead of ‘The Aces’ are ‘Eggheads’? ………………………………………


c)

Which team is currently in third place?
………………………………………………………..

2
      The list below shows the choices made when gym members chose their favourite 

      type of exercise class.

	Zumba
	Thump
	Thump

	Spinning
	Zumba
	Spinning

	Pilates
	Spinning
	Tri-fit

	Thump
	Step
	Thump

	Spinning
	Pilates
	Spinning

	Spinning
	Thump
	Step



a)

How many people were included in the survey?

…………………………………………….


b)

How many people chose Thump as their favourite class?
…………………………………..


c)

Which was the most popular class?
……………………………………………………………


d)

Which was the least popular class? ……………………………………………………………..

3
        The graph below shows the rainfall recorded for the first 14 days in October.
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a)

On which day was there exactly 12 mm of rainfall?

……………………………………..



b)

Which day had the most rainfall?
………………………………………………….



c)

How much rain was there on the 11th of October?
………………………………



d)

Which two days had only 2 mm of rainfall?





…………………………………….. 
and 
…………………………………………..


e)

Which three days had no rainfall?





……………………………………………………………………………………………






   1st�
   2nd�
3rd�
 4th�
   5th�
  6th�
  7th�
  8th�
  9th�
10th�
11th�
12th�
13th�
14th�
�
                                                        Date in October





2.5�
�
1.2�
�
�









.Copyright © 2015 AQA and its licensors.  All rights reserved.

